
Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 25 3 35 3 45 3 44 3 33 3 47 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 20 3 28 2 40 3 43 3 32 3 48 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 25 3 30 3 40 3 48 3 38 3 48 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 25 3 38 3 40 3 44 3 37 3 48 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 18 3 30 3 43 3 47 3 32 3 44 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 20 3 32 3 40 3 47 3 33 3 45 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 27 3 34 3 48 3 42 3 35 3 47 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 28 3 31 3 42 3 49 3 38 3 48 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 25 3 30 3 44 3 47 3 32 3 49 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 22 3 28 2 40 3 41 3 35 3 47 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 28 3 32 3 40 3 50 3 39 3 45 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 25 3 40 3 25 2 40 3 30 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 24 3 32 3 30 3 42 3 32 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 27 3 38 3 27 2 45 3 34 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 29 3 42 3 32 3 37 3 37 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 31 3 31 3 31 3 41 3 40 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 32 3 42 3 37 3 33 2 31 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 33 3 44 3 37 3 45 3 30 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 32 3 43 3 38 3 47 3 31 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 32 3 41 3 32 3 42 3 33 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 32 3 30 3 37 3 48 3 28 2
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 34 3 40 3 32 3 47 3 31 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 3

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 60
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 20 3 40 3 41 3 48 3 40 3 42 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 21 3 40 3 41 3 47 3 35 3 47 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 22 3 38 3 38 3 50 3 31 3 45 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 20 3 35 3 39 3 49 3 32 3 42 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 18 3 33 3 33 3 47 3 35 3 42 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 20 3 31 3 37 3 43 3 32 3 40 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 20 3 39 3 29 2 40 3 34 3 41 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 20 3 32 3 30 3 41 3 38 3 42 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 22 3 37 3 37 3 48 3 33 3 44 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 17 2 31 3 31 3 44 3 34 3 43 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 23 3 40 3 30 3 43 3 37 3 40 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (3) 3

Max Marks 35 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 45
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 31 3 35 3 35 3 31 3 27 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 32 3 40 3 30 3 30 3 30 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 30 3 40 3 30 3 32 3 31 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 35 3 28 3 27 3 34 3 29 3

Course Code and Course Name: ML010103 MALAYALA CHERUKATHA

Course Code and Course Name: ML010104 SAHITHYARACHANA SANKETHANGAL

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Cl No Reg No

CO6

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.A.Malayalam

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: ML010101 Kavitha Pracheenam Madhyakalam

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name: ML010102 MALAYALA BHASHA CHARITHRAVUM VARTHAMANAVUM
CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 28 3 27 3 39 3 37 3 33 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 26 3 25 3 30 3 35 3 37 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 25 3 26 3 35 3 36 3 34 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 33 3 37 3 30 3 38 3 33 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 34 3 30 3 32 3 32 3 32 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 30 3 31 3 25 3 36 3 31 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 32 3 40 3 31 3 38 3 32 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 30
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 15 3 24 3 20 2 31 3 34 3 16 2
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 16 3 21 3 30 3 35 3 31 3 25 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 10 2 23 3 31 3 32 3 30 3 20 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 11 2 24 3 34 3 38 3 25 3 20 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 13 3 22 3 32 3 31 3 27 3 16 2
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 16 3 30 3 32 3 30 3 24 3 18 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 14 3 22 3 34 3 30 3 21 2 17 2
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 16 3 28 3 31 3 32 3 20 2 19 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 20 3 27 3 31 3 29 3 26 3 17 2

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 14 3 22 3 31 3 25 3 24 3 17 2
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 16 3 24 3 31 3 24 3 21 2 20 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (5) 2.83333333

Cl No Reg No

CO2 CO3

Name

CO1 CO4 CO5 CO6
Course Code and Course Name: ML010105 SANSKRIT -BHASHAYUM SAHITHYAVUM

Sl No



Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 10 2 28 2 24 2 41 3 24 2 44 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 12 3 26 2 28 2 42 3 25 2 48 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 14 3 31 3 31 3 47 3 28 2 33 2
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 15 3 35 3 32 3 45 3 31 3 31 2
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 11 2 34 3 38 3 38 3 34 3 29 2
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 12 3 33 3 37 3 43 3 36 3 34 2
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 12 3 31 3 42 3 41 3 39 3 35 2
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 14 3 36 3 40 3 45 3 42 3 44 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 15 3 30 3 31 3 32 2 41 3 48 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 13 3 27 2 36 3 48 3 28 2 42 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 16 3 35 3 38 3 44 3 33 3 45 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 2 2

Course Attainment (6) 2.66666667

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 35 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 35
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 18 3 15 2 25 3 20 2 20 3 22 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 14 2 17 2 24 3 21 3 16 2 24 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 16 2 15 2 26 3 25 3 18 3 25 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 17 2 17 2 20 2 24 3 21 3 27 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 19 3 19 3 21 2 29 3 20 3 26 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 21 3 15 2 31 3 27 3 19 3 23 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 21 3 17 2 34 3 24 3 22 3 27 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 19 3 18 3 31 3 20 2 14 2 28 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 18 3 17 2 29 3 21 3 18 3 29 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 14 2 14 2 31 3 20 2 18 3 24 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 19 3 19 3 30 3 23 3 20 3 24 3

CO 
Attainment 2 1 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 2.5

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 35 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 22 3 21 3 15 3 21 3 21 2 24 2
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 18 3 20 2 14 3 24 3 21 2 24 2
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 19 3 22 3 16 3 20 3 23 2 28 2
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 16 2 24 3 17 3 21 3 24 3 30 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 19 3 20 2 11 2 21 3 21 2 30 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 22 3 24 3 12 3 23 3 24 3 28 2
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 21 3 24 3 14 3 22 3 24 3 30 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 24 3 21 3 16 3 24 3 24 3 22 2
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 28 3 20 2 12 3 19 3 25 3 21 2

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 21 3 25 3 16 3 20 3 21 2 24 2
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 20 3 24 3 14 3 21 3 20 2 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 2 1

Course Attainment (8) 2.5

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 20 3 20 2 14 3 30 3 30 3 26 2
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 18 3 22 2 15 3 28 2 29 2 29 2
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 15 2 24 3 12 3 25 2 33 3 31 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 18 3 26 3 17 3 26 2 34 3 30 3

Course Code and Course Name: ML010202 BHASHASASTHRAM

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME:  M.A. Malayalam

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name:  ML010201 AADHUNIKA MALAYALA KAAVITHA ONNAM KHATTAM

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Name

Course Code and Course Name: ML010204 MALAYALA NOVEL

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

CO3 CO4 CO6
Course Code and Course Name: ML010203 KERALA SAMSKARAM

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2 CO5



5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 14 2 24 3 15 3 24 2 31 3 28 2
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 15 2 23 2 17 3 27 2 34 3 30 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 20 3 28 3 15 3 29 2 34 3 33 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 21 3 29 3 12 3 31 3 35 3 31 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 25 3 30 3 10 2 34 3 30 3 34 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 19 3 28 3 11 2 32 3 29 2 31 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 20 3 24 3 16 3 31 3 27 2 36 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (9) 2.83333333

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 20 3 35 3 30 3 29 2 29 2 31 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 21 3 32 3 22 2 31 2 28 2 31 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 23 3 34 3 24 2 34 2 31 3 30 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 24 3 38 3 26 2 30 2 31 3 31 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 25 3 35 3 27 2 34 2 30 3 29 2
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 24 3 30 3 29 2 34 2 32 3 27 2
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 20 3 28 2 34 3 30 2 33 3 31 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 22 3 30 3 32 3 38 3 31 3 32 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 21 3 30 3 31 3 29 2 30 3 33 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 20 3 31 3 33 3 30 2 31 3 31 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 20 3 30 3 31 3 30 2 30 3 31 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 1 3 3

Course Attainment (10) 2.5

CO6
Course Code and Course Name: ML010205 BHARATHEEYA SAHITHYA SIDHANTHANGAL

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name



Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 10 2 22 2 36 3 38 3 29 2 42 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 13 3 24 3 30 3 40 3 27 2 40 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 14 3 26 3 32 3 41 3 31 3 39 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 12 3 27 3 29 2 42 3 33 3 41 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 12 3 28 3 30 3 40 3 31 3 44 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 12 3 30 3 28 2 38 3 32 3 45 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 16 3 34 3 30 3 37 3 28 2 41 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 18 3 31 3 31 3 39 3 27 2 40 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 17 3 29 3 29 2 40 3 24 2 43 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 12 3 24 3 30 3 41 3 22 2 44 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 13 3 30 3 30 3 40 3 27 2 40 3

CO 
Attainmen 3 3 3 3 2 3

Course Attainment (11) 2.83

Max Marks 35 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 35 Max Marks 35 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 35
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 20 2 15 2 21 3 20 2 15 2 18 2
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 19 2 18 3 24 3 19 2 18 3 19 2
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 22 3 19 3 22 3 18 2 19 3 17 2
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 21 3 17 2 23 3 20 2 16 2 20 2
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 19 2 12 2 25 3 19 2 17 2 21 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 23 3 20 3 26 3 21 3 13 2 18 2
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 24 3 18 3 21 3 24 3 18 3 17 2
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 24 3 19 3 27 3 21 3 19 3 19 2
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 25 3 18 3 21 3 23 3 16 2 18 2

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 18 2 13 2 22 3 20 2 17 2 16 2
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 24 3 21 3 23 3 22 3 18 3 17 2

CO 
Attainmen 2 2 3 2 2 1

Course Attainment (12) 2

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 17 2 28 2 28 2 42 3 28 2 34 2
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 19 3 29 2 25 2 40 3 29 2 35 2
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 21 3 31 3 26 2 43 3 31 3 36 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 16 2 32 3 29 2 38 3 33 3 37 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 16 2 30 3 31 3 36 3 30 3 39 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 19 3 29 2 35 3 39 3 29 2 34 2
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 18 3 33 3 36 3 37 3 27 2 35 2
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 20 3 31 3 32 3 39 3 27 2 34 2
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 21 3 30 3 34 3 43 3 26 2 37 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 2 1 26 2 34 3 44 3 34 3 34 2
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 1 34 3 35 3 42 3 36 3 32 2

CO 
Attainmen 2 2 2 3 2 3

Course Attainment (13) 2.333333

Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 23 2 30 3 25 3 28 3 32 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 24 3 31 3 26 3 29 3 31 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 26 3 30 3 28 3 27 3 30 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.A. MALAYALAM

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: ML010301 AKDHUNIKA MALAYALA KAVITHA -RANDAM KHATTAM

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO6

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6
Course Code and Course Name: ML010302 MALAYALA BHASHAVYAKARANAM 

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ML010304 DRUSHYAKALASAHITHYAM

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

CO3 CO4 CO6
Course Code and Course Name: MALAYALA NIROOPANAM 

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2 CO5

Name



4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 25 3 29 2 29 3 29 3 34 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 26 3 33 3 30 3 25 3 35 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 31 3 35 3 25 3 26 3 36 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 30 3 34 3 29 3 27 3 35 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 30 3 36 3 31 3 28 3 33 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 32 3 32 3 30 3 29 3 34 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 30 3 31 3 30 3 30 3 32 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 31 3 31 3 35 3 31 3 32 3

CO 
Attainmen 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 3

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 200011000613 ALEENA JOY 21 3 30 3 31 3 42 3 30 3 41 3
2 302 200011000614 ANJU CYRIAC 20 3 27 2 32 3 45 3 32 3 42 3
3 303 200011000615 ANJU MOL V T 22 3 29 2 33 3 40 3 31 3 41 3
4 304 200011000616 ANN MARY JOSE 21 3 30 3 30 3 42 3 30 3 46 3
5 305 200011000617 ARYAMOL A V 18 3 30 3 34 3 42 3 28 2 47 3
6 306 200011000618 KAVYA MOL A B 20 3 31 3 35 3 40 3 29 2 48 3
7 307 200011000619 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 22 3 32 3 32 3 43 3 34 3 42 3
8 308 200011000620 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 24 3 34 3 36 3 47 3 34 3 45 3
9 309 200011000621 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 28 3 33 3 37 3 40 3 35 3 45 3

10 310 200011000622 SANDRA MARY SONNY 18 3 31 3 35 3 42 3 34 3 46 3
11 311 200011000623 TREESA JOJAN 24 3 32 3 37 3 42 3 32 3 46 3

CO 
Attainmen 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3

Course Code and Course Name: ML010305 PASCHATHYA SAHITHYA SIDHANTHANGAL
CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1



Student Strength 11 7 4

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 20 3 40 3 37 3 38 3 28 2 40 3
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 21 3 42 3 38 3 32 3 28 2 41 3
3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 22 3 41 3 38 3 30 3 29 2 40 3
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 24 3 40 3 40 3 34 3 30 3 42 3
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 24 3 38 3 36 3 32 3 31 3 38 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 26 3 39 3 35 3 36 3 32 3 42 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 22 3 42 3 32 3 34 3 32 3 42 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 25 3 41 3 33 3 34 3 29 2 41 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 23 3 40 3 29 2 35 3 28 2 40 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 21 3 44 3 32 3 28 2 28 2 40 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 24 3 46 3 34 3 30 3 28 2 42 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (16) 3

Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 26 3 24 3 36 3 24 3 24 3 27 2
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 25 3 22 2 34 3 25 3 25 3 26 2
3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 26 3 23 2 35 3 26 3 26 3 24 2
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 24 3 24 3 34 3 27 3 24 3 26 2
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 24 3 25 3 32 3 26 3 24 3 32 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 25 3 26 3 33 3 23 2 25 3 36 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 28 3 23 2 32 3 22 2 24 3 34 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 28 3 24 3 35 3 24 3 26 3 32 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 26 3 25 3 36 3 25 3 24 3 36 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 24 3 28 3 34 3 25 3 26 3 32 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 27 3 24 3 34 3 26 3 24 3 31 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 2

Course Attainment (17) 2.83333333

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 20 3 26 2 32 3 40 3 28 2 40 3
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 21 3 27 2 34 3 41 3 26 2 41 3
3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 22 3 28 2 35 3 42 3 27 2 42 3
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 20 3 30 3 35 3 40 3 31 3 42 3
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 23 3 28 2 36 3 38 3 31 3 40 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 24 3 32 3 34 3 35 2 32 3 42 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 24 3 33 3 32 3 42 3 34 3 46 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 25 3 34 3 32 3 35 2 28 2 47 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 24 3 32 3 34 3 47 3 27 2 45 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 21 3 32 3 33 3 45 3 25 2 47 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 26 3 31 3 34 3 40 3 34 3 48 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 2 3

Course Attainment (18) 2.66666667

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60 Max Marks 50 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 19 3 23 2 28 2 30 2 25 2 40 3
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 17 2 24 2 29 2 30 2 26 2 42 3

Name

Course Code and Course Name: ML800402 DALITH STHREE PARISTHITHI SAHITHYA VICHARAM

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

CO4 CO6
Course Code and Course Name:ML800401 VIVARTHANA SAHITHYAM 

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ML010402 SAHITHYACHARITHRA VINJANEEYAVUM GAVESHANATHINTE REETHI SASTHRAVUM

CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.A. MALAYALAM

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: NADAKAVUM CINEMAYUM

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 18 3 26 2 27 2 32 2 27 2 40 3
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 16 2 30 3 32 3 35 2 30 3 43 3
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 19 3 31 3 24 2 40 3 31 3 43 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 20 3 32 3 29 2 42 3 32 3 42 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 21 3 30 3 30 3 45 3 35 3 41 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 22 3 28 2 31 3 47 3 36 3 40 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 24 3 34 3 30 3 42 3 34 3 42 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 16 2 28 2 28 2 40 3 25 2 42 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 24 3 31 3 32 3 44 3 33 3 40 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 2 2 2 3

Course Attainment (19) 2.33333333

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 30 Max Marks 40 Max Marks 60
Marks Attainment 18 Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 20 3 19 3 30 3 21 3 26 3 40 3
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 18 3 20 3 31 3 20 3 24 3 41 3
3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 19 3 22 3 32 3 24 3 21 2 42 3
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 17 2 23 3 30 3 25 3 20 2 40 3
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 15 2 20 3 33 3 23 3 30 3 42 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 16 2 21 3 29 3 24 3 31 3 40 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 18 3 23 3 30 3 26 3 29 3 46 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 20 3 22 3 32 3 24 3 28 3 42 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 20 3 23 3 31 3 24 3 23 2 40 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 19 3 22 3 34 3 26 3 26 3 41 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 16 2 24 3 33 3 27 3 30 3 40 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 2.83333333

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 21 3 20 3
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 22 3 24 3
3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 23 3 25 3
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 22 3 25 3
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 20 3 25 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 24 3 24 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 25 3 26 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 26 3 24 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 25 3 24 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 23 3 24 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 22 3 25 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (21) 3

Max Marks 30 Max Marks 30
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 301 2E+11 ALEENA JOY 20 3 15 2
2 302 2E+11 ANJU CYRIAC 22 3 14 2
3 303 2E+11 ANJU MOL V T 25 3 16 2
4 304 2E+11 ANN MARY JOSE 25 3 17 2
5 305 2E+11 ARYAMOL A V 26 3 22 3
6 306 2E+11 KAVYA MOL A B 24 3 26 3
7 307 2E+11 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 25 3 25 3
8 308 2E+11 NOURIN FATHIMA KHAN 24 3 22 3
9 309 2E+11 PALLAVI SURENDRAN 22 3 22 3

10 310 2E+11 SANDRA MARY SONNY 23 3 22 3
11 311 2E+11 TREESA JOJAN 25 3 24 3

CO 3 2
Course Attainment (22) 2.5

CO6
Course Code and Course Name: ML800403 CYBER SAMSKARAVUM SAHITHYAVUM

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Course Code and Course Name: ML8004PJ PROJECT

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Course Code and Course Name: ML8004VV COMPREHENSIVE VIVA



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5 PSO6
Course 1 3.00 3 1 2 0 2 3
Course 2 3.00 3 1 3 1 2 3
Course 3 3.00 3 2 3 2 2 3
Course 4 3.00 3 1 2 2 2 3
Course 5 2.83 1 1 2 0 2 3
Course 6 2.67 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 7 2.50 3 1 3 3 3 3
Course 8 2.50 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 9 2.83 3 2 1 1 1 1
Course 10 2.50 3 1 1 1 1 1
Course 11 2.83 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 12 2.00 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 13 2.33 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 14 3.00 1 1 1 1 1 1
Course 15 3.00 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 16 3.00 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 17 2.83 2 2 2 2 2 2
Course 18 2.67 2 3 3 3 2
Course 19 2.33 3 2 3 2 2 3
Course 20 2.83 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 21 3.00 2 2 2 2 2 2
Course 22 2.50 2 2 2 2 2 2

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.72 2.70 2.72 2.69 2.71 2.73

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.72 1 1 2 2 3 3 0 1 0 1
PSO2 2.70 1 2 3 1 3 3 1 2 0 3
PSO3 2.72 1 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 0 1
PSO4 2.69 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 1
PSO5 2.71 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1
PSO6 2.73 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 1

2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.70 2.71 2.70 2.71

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


